
STTB Pokal 2024/25

Bezirkspokal Herren B
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Haas, Hermann, Orannastraße 12, 66802 Berus, Mobil: 0171 2731707, hhaas53@googlemail.com

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024
20.09.2024

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DJK TT Ottweiler II
TV Quierschied IV
JC Wadrill III
TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern III
TTV Orscholz II
DJK Heusweiler III
TuS Fürth II
TTC Ensdorf III
TTF Homburg-Erbach II

TTC Lauterbach II
TTC Hülzweiler III
SG Büschfeld-Dorf II
TV Walpershofen
TV Wiesbach II
TTG Bexbach II
SV Kirkel III
TTC Lautzkirchen III
TTC Kleinblittersdorf II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DJK Bildstock II
TTF Homburg-Erbach III
SV Kirkel II
TTC Lautzkirchen IV
TTC Neuweiler III
TTC Oberwürzbach III
TTC Oberwürzbach IV
TTC Gersweiler IV
DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl III
SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken IV
TTC Hülzweiler II
TTF Merzig e.V. IV
TTF Merzig e.V. V
TTF Merzig e.V. VI
SG TT Hochwald III
TTC Rehlingen
SG RB Westsaar V
TTC WNL Losheim am See II
TTF Eppelborn
TTC Lindscheid III
TTG Holz/Wahlschied
TTF Illtal V
TTC Oberkirchen
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